
Leg Notes Total
0.0 Right onto NY-173 W/Warners Rd 0.0
0.5 Left onto Thompson Rd 0.5
2.0 Left onto Devoe Rd 2.5
0.3 Left onto Co Rd 36/Newport Rd 2.8
0.8 Left onto W Genesee St 3.6
0.3 Slight right onto Munro Rd 3.9
1.7 Left onto Co Rd 40/Howlett Hill Rd 5.6
2.7 Right onto Cedarvale Rd 8.3
3.6 Left onto County Rd 42/Cedarvale Rd 11.9
1.8 Right onto Tanner Rd. 13.7
1.4 Slight left onto Curtis Rd 15.1
1.6 Left onto County Rd 44/Amber Rd 16.7
3.9 Right onto Otisco Valley Rd 20.7
1.9 Continue straight onto NY-174 N 22.6
0.5 Right onto Sevier Rd 23.0
1.8 Straight across Rt 20 onto NY-174 N/S 

St Rd
24.8

3.2 Right onto Platt Rd 28.0
0.3 Continue straight onto Slate Hill Rd 28.3
0.3 Right onto Pleasant Valley Rd 28.6
4.3 Left onto Kasson Rd 32.9
3.2 Left onto Howlett Hill Rd 36.1
2.5 Right to stay on Howlett Hill Rd 38.6
0.8 Right to stay on Howlett Hill Rd 39.4
0.4 Right onto Falls Rd 39.9
0.9 Right onto NY-174 N/North St 40.8
1.8 Left onto Forward Rd 42.5
1.1 Right onto NY-321 N/Bennetts Cor-

ners Rd
43.7

2.7 Right onto Bitters Rd 46.3
0.5 Left onto Bitters Rd/Sands Rd 46.9
1.2 Left onto Breed Rd 48.1
0.1 Right onto Canal Rd 48.2
0.4 Left onto Co Rd 36/Newport Rd 48.6
0.8 Right onto NY-173 E/Warners Rd 49.4
3.5 Left into Park 52.9
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Tom’s Hilly Camillus Ride
53 Miles
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